CONTRACT NO. 98350

o\proJects\dI02882\oldi3\old13p3.dgn

52.0000 ' / IN.

= 12/14/2886
headen

PLOT DATE
FILE NAME
PLOT SCALE
USER NAME

SHEET NO

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION
1 TITLE SHEET
1A SIGNATURE SHEET
2-3 INDEX OF SHEETS
4 REFERRAL SHEET FOR NEW PAY ITEMS
5 MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS; STANDARDS
6 GENERAL NOTES; COMITTMENTS
7-18 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
19-67 SCHEDULES
68 GENERAL PLAN SHEET
69-70 TIE POINTS
T1-72 FAL 57 TYPICALS
73-82 RAMPS F, FF, E, EE TYPICALS
83-94 OLD 13 TYPICALS
95 CRISP DRIVE TYPICALS
96 NEW CITY DRIVE TYPICALS
97-98 SN 100-0005, 100-0008, 100-0009 TYPICALS
99-100 SN 100-0005, 100-0008, 100-0009 STAGING TYPICALS
101-102 CLEAR ZONES FOR I-57, RAMPS, AND OLD IL 13
103-106 BRIDGE REHABILITATION IL 13 PRE-STAGE 1
107-110 BRIDGE REHABILITATION IL 13 PRE-STAGE 2
111-112 BRIDGE REHABILITATION OLD IL 13 PRE-STAGE 3
113-114 BRIDGE REHABILITATION OLD IL 13 PRE-STAGE 4
114A-1148 BRIDGE REHABILITATION NEW IL 13 PRE-STAGE 1A
114C~114E BRIDGE REHABILITATION NEW IL 13 PRE-STAGE 1B
114F~114G BRIDGE REHABILITATION NEW IL 13 PRE-STAGE 1C
115-117 PROPOSED WORK SN 100-0005, 100-0008,” 100-0009
118 PROTECTIVE SHIELDING (PERMANENT) TIMBER SPACING
119-126 PLAN PROFILE SHEETS [-57
127-130 MEDIAN STORM SEWER PLAN PROFILE
130A DETOUR PLAN RAMP FF CLOSED FOR I-57 STAGE 3
131 DETOUR PLAN RAMP E AND FF CLOSED FOR 1-57 STAGE 4, 7, 7A, 7B, 7C
132 DETOUR PLAN RAMP E, F, AND FF CLOSED FOR I-57 STAGE 5
133 DETOUR PLAN RAMP E & EE CLOSED FOR 1-57 STAGE 6
STAGE 1 I-57
134-143 TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
144-154 SCHEDULES
STAGE 1A I-57
155-163 TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
164-175 SCHEDULES
176-179 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL STAGE 1A
STAGE 2 I-57
180-187 TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
188-199 SCHEDULES
STAGE 3 1-57
200-215 TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS FAI 57 AND TEMP RAMP FF
216-233 SCHEDULES
Shmrass) A PREFHE—FEMPORARY—RAMP—FF DELETED

22

AR R R e ol

o

HE—FEMPORARY—FF DELETED

MO T

BB e S B B O RN GO R EAP ORARY—RAMP = e DECETED

240-280

CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 1, 1A, 2, 3

S—FEMPORARY—RAMP— DELETED

SHEET NO.

289-305
306-323
324-330
331-356

357-364
365-382
383-384
385-386

387-388A

389
390-405
406-411

412-416
417-433
434-435
436-437
438-439
440

441-459
460-469
470

471-486
487-497

498-506

¥507-512

513-524
525-527

528-536
537-544

545-5T74A

575-589
590-602
603-609
610-646
647-649
650-651
652-653
654-655
656-657
658-659

X511 - DELETED

DESCRIPTION

STAGE 4 I-57
TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
SCHEDULES
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL STAGE 1, 2, 3, 4
CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 4 ( INCLUDING STAGE 5B, €B)
STAGE 5, 5A AND 5B RAMPS F AND FF
TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS I57 AND RAMPS
SCHEDULES
PLAN /PROFILE SHEETS
DITCH PROFILE
EROSION CONTROL PLANS
MEDIAN STORM SEWER PLANS
CROSS SECTIONS RAMP F
CROSS SECTIONS RAMP FF
STAGE 6, 6A AND 6B RAMPS E AND EE
TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS 157 AND RAMPS
SCHEDULES
PLAN /PROFILE SHEETS
DITCH PROFILE
EROSION CONTROL PLANS
MEDIAN STORM SEWER PLANS
CROSS SECTIONS RAMP E
CROSS SECTIONS RAMP EE
DELETED
STAGE 7 1I-57
TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
SCHEDULES
STAGE 7A [I-57
TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
SCHEDULES
STAGE 7B 1-57
TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
SCHEDULES
STAGE 7C 1-57
TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
SCHEDULES
CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 7, T7A, 7B 7C
STAGE 8 1-57
TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS
SCHEDULES
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL STAGE 7, 7A, 7B, 7C,
CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 8
PLAN PROFILE SHEETS OLD IL 13
STAGE 1 OLD IL 13

STAGE 2 OLD IL 13
STAGE 3 OLD IL 13
STAGE 4 OLD IL 13
STAGE § OLD IL 13

Foh: | TOTAL |SHEET
RTE, | SECTION COUNTY  |SHEETS| NO.
* * % WILLIAMSON| 917 | 2

STA. TO STA,

FED. ROAD DIST. N0, [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

% 1-57, & OLD IL 13 (FAU 9629)
* % (X1-6-2)VB-2,(X1-6)HBK-2

SHEET 1 OF 2

REVISIONS
NAME

ey,

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS

VERT.
SCALE: HORILZ. NO SCALE DRAWN BY

DATE CHECKED BY




