		CONTRACT NO.	38350	
F.A RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
*	**	WILLIAMSON	917	2
STA. TO STA.				

FED. 80AD DIST. NO. | ILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT \* I-57, & OLD IL 13 (FAU 9629) \* \* (X1-6-2)VB-2,(X1-6)HBK-2

## INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION	SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION	
. 1	TITLE SHEET		STAGE 4 I-57	
1 A	SIGNATURE SHEET	289-305	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS	
2-3	INDEX OF SHEETS	306-323	SCHEDULES	
4	REFERRAL SHEET FOR NEW PAY ITEMS	324-330	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL STAGE 1, 2, 3, 4	
5	MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS; STANDARDS	331-356	CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 4 (INCLUDING STAGE 5B, 6B)	
6	GENERAL NOTES; COMITTMENTS		STAGE 5, 5A AND 5B RAMPS F AND FF	
7-18	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	357-364	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS 157 AND RAMPS	
19-67	SCHEDULES	365-382	SCHEDULES	
68	GENERAL PLAN SHEET	383-384	PLAN /PROFILE SHEETS	
69-70	TIE POINTS	385-386	DITCH PROFILE	
71-72	FAI 57 TYPICALS	387-388 <b>A</b>	EROSION CONTROL PLANS	
73-82	RAMPS F, FF, E, EE TYPICALS	389	MEDIAN STORM SEWER PLANS	
83-94	OLD 13 TYPICALS	390-405	CROSS SECTIONS RAMP F	
95	CRISP DRIVE TYPICALS	406-411	CROSS SECTIONS RAMP FF	
96	NEW CITY DRIVE TYPICALS		STAGE 6, 6A AND 6B RAMPS E AND EE	
97-98	SN 100-0005, 100-0008, 100-0009 TYPICALS	412-416	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS 157 AND RAMPS	
99-100	SN 100-0005, 100-0008, 100-0009 STAGING TYPICALS	417-433	SCHEDULES	
101-102	CLEAR ZONES FOR I-57, RAMPS, AND OLD IL 13	434-435	PLAN /PROFILE SHEETS	
103-106	BRIDGE REHABILITATION IL 13 PRE-STAGE 1	436-437	DITCH PROFILE	
107-110	BRIDGE REHABILITATION IL 13 PRE-STAGE 2	438-439	EROSION CONTROL PLANS	
111-112	BRIDGE REHABILITATION OLD IL 13 PRE-STAGE 3	440	MEDIAN STORM SEWER PLANS	
113-114	BRIDGE REHABILITATION OLD IL 13 PRE-STAGE 4	441-459	CROSS SECTIONS RAMP E	
114A-114B	BRIDGE REHABILITATION NEW IL 13 PRE-STAGE 1A	460-469	CROSS SECTIONS RAMP EE	
114C-114E	BRIDGE REHABILITATION NEW IL 13 PRE-STAGE 1B	470	deleted	
114F-114G	BRIDGE REHABILITATION NEW IL 13 PRE-STAGE 1C		STAGE 7 I-57	
115-117	PROPOSED WORK SN 100-0005, 100-0008, 100-0009	471-486	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS	
118	PROTECTIVE SHIELDING (PERMANENT) TIMBER SPACING	487-497	SCHEDULES	
119-126	PLAN PROFILE SHEETS I-57		STAGE 7A I-57	
127-130	MEDIAN STORM SEWER PLAN PROFILE	498-506	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS	
130A	DETOUR PLAN RAMP FF CLOSED FOR I-57 STAGE 3	¥507-512	SCHEDULES	
131	DETOUR PLAN RAMP E AND FF CLOSED FOR I-57 STAGE 4, 7, 7A, 7B, 7C		STAGE 7B I-57	
132	DETOUR PLAN RAMP E, F, AND FF CLOSED FOR I-57 STAGE 5	513-524	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS	
133	DETOUR PLAN RAMP E & EE CLOSED FOR 1-57 STAGE 6	525-527	SCHEDULES	
133			STAGE 7C I-57	
134-143	STAGE 1 I-57	528-536	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS	
	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS SCHEDULES	537~544	SCHEDULES	
144-154		545-574A	CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 7, 7A, 7B 7C	
155-163	STAGE 1A I-57 TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS		STAGE 8 I-57	
164-175		575-589	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS	
176-179	SCHEDULES TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL STACE 1A	590-602	SCHEDULES	
110-113	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL STAGE 1A	603-609	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL STAGE 7, 7A, 7B, 7C, 8	
180-187	STAGE 2 I-57 TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS	610-646	CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 8	
	SCHEDULES	647-649	PLAN PROFILE SHEETS OLD IL 13	
188-199		650-651	STAGE 1 OLD IL 13	
200-215	STAGE 3 I-57	652-653	STAGE 2 OLD IL 13	
200-215	TYPICAL SECTIONS / PLAN SHEETS FAI 57 AND TEMP RAMP FF	654-655	STAGE 3 OLD IL 13	
216-233 <del>234-235</del>	SCHEDULES	656-657	STAGE 4 OLD IL 13	
236		658-659	STAGE 5 OLD IL 13	
237 239			REVISIONS	
240-280	CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 1, 1A, 2, 3	* 511 - DELETED	NAME D	
281 288	CROSS SECTIONS STAGE 1, 1A, 2, 3  CROSS SECTIONS TEMPORARY RAMP FF DELETED			
201 200	UELETED			

SHEET 1 OF 2

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS

SCALE: VERT. NO SCALE
DATE

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

TLUI DHIE = 12/14/2000 TLE NAME = criprojects/d902802\oldis\oldis TLOTS SCALE = 50.0000 // IN.